Single Rope Speed Relay | Verified Resuits |

Event: Single Rope Speed Relay

Place

Total
343.5

336.5

317

Division: Junior

European
Championships
BaseScore Deductions Team
343.5 0 Belgium
336.5 0 Belgium
317 0 Belgium

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Mixed

Participants

2 Matteo Cocquyt

L Mira Minnaert

A Charlotte Decuypere
A Brent Vanschoubroek
A Len Bruers

AL Eleni Smet

Age Group: 12-15

2L Louka Dejaegher

A Noor Vandevelde

A Mare Vandekerckhove
A Zita Vervoort

A Magali Haes

L Emma Tuyteleers

Entry #
1091

1092

1093



Single Rope Double Unders Relay [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Single Rope Double Unders Relay Division: Junior Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
European
Championships
Place Total BaseScore Deductions Team Participants Entry #
1 167 167 0 Hungary L Anna Csermak 2 Marcell Doszpot 1097
2 164 164 0 Belgium A Brent Vanschoubroek A Zita Vervoort 1095
3T 151 151 0 Belgium 2 Len Bruers 2 Emilie Gabriéls 1096
3T 151 151 0 Belgium A Matteo Cocquyt A Mira Minnaert 1094



Double Dutch Speed Relay | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Speed Relay

Place

Total
285

251

206

Division: Junior

European
Championships
BaseScore Deductions Team
285 0 Belgium
251 0 Belgium
206 0 Belgium

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Mixed

Participants

2 Matteo Cocquyt

2 Bo Turpyn

A Len Bruers

A Eleni Smet

A Gitte Brouwers

A Brent Vanschoubroek

Age Group: 12-15

2L Louka Dejaegher

A Noor Vandevelde

AL Emilie Gabriéls

L Emma Tuyteleers
A Charlotte Decuypere
A Zita Vervoort

Entry #
1105

1107

1106



Double Dutch Speed Sprint | Verified Results |

Event: Double Dutch Speed Sprint

Place Total
1 159.5
2 147
3 141
4 137.5
5 117.5

BaseScore
159.5

147

141

137.5

117.5

Deductions
0

Division: Junior

European

Championships

Team
Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

Portugal

Hungary

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Gender: Mixed

Participants

L Thor Deraedt

2 Bo Turpyn

A Charlotte Decuypere
A Zita Vervoort

L Len Bruers

L Emma Tuyteleers
2 | eonor Araljo

4 Rodrigo Ribeiro
L Anna Csermak
L Bence Temesi

Age Group: 12-15

2 Mira Minnaert

2 Brent Vanschoubroek
A Magali Haes

2 Francisca Pereira

A Marcell Doszpot

Entry #
1108

1109

1110

112

111



Single Rope Pair Freestyle [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle Division: Junior Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
European
Championships
Entry
Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req EI (Q) Team Participants #
1 25.16 27.45 0 +12% 7% -12% Belgium 2 Len Bruers A Lana Verlooy 1100
2 21.22 226 0 +3% 7% 2% Belgium A Thor Deraedt 4 Noor 1098
Vandevelde

3 18.5 20.3 0 -2% 7% +0% Belgium A Brent A Zita Vervoort 1099

Vanschoubroek
4 9.97 13.28 0 -15% 7% -5% Hungary 2 Anna Csermak 2 Bence Temesi 1101



Single Rope Team Freestyle | Verified Results |

Event: Single Rope Team Freestyle

Place

Total
16.9

13.66

7.07

Diff (D)
19.85

14.69

10.46

Rep (U)
0

0

Division: Junior

European

Championships

Pres (P)
+4%

+3%

-4%

Miss (M)
-12%

-5%

-20%

Gender: Mixed

Req EI (Q)
7%

-5%

-12%

Team
Belgium

Belgium

Belgium

2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Age Group: 12-15

Participants
A Len Bruers
A Eleni Smet

2 Matteo Cocquyt

A Thor Deraedt
A Gitte Brouwers

L Brent
Vanschoubroek

L Magali Haes
L2 Emma
Tuyteleers

2L Louka
Dejaegher

2 Bo Turpyn
A Charlotte
Decuypere

A Zita Vervoort

Entry

1104

1102

1103



Double Dutch Single Freestyle [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results

Division: Junior Gender: Mixed
European

Championships

Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle Age Group: 12-15

Entry
Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req EI (Q) Team Participants #
1 31.63 29.75 0.29 +13% -5% +0% Belgium 2L Len Bruers A Eleni Smet 1115
L Emma
Tuyteleers
2 31.35 29.75 1.05 +15% -5% +0% Belgium A Charlotte A Mare 1114
Decuypere Vandekerckhove
L Brent
Vanschoubroek
3 17.3 19.87 1.63 +2% 7% +0% Belgium A Matteo Cocquyt L Louka 1113
Dejaegher
2 Noor
Vandevelde
4 6.99 8.95 0 -16% 7% +0% Portugal A L eonor Aratijo A Francisca 117
Pereira
4L Rodrigo Ribeiro
5 3.14 4.17 0 -8% -12% 7% Hungary 2 Anna Csermak 2 Marcell Doszpot 1116

L Bence Temesi



Double Dutch Pair Freestyle [ Verified Results ] 2022 European Team and Masters Championships Results
Event: Double Dutch Pair Freestyle Division: Junior Gender: Mixed Age Group: 12-15
European
Championships
Entry
Place Total Diff (D) Rep (U) Pres (P) Miss (M) Req EI (Q) Team Participants #
3 16.6 16.8 0 +4% -5% +0% Belgium A Len Bruers A Emilie Gabrigls 1120
2 Magali Haes 2 Eleni Smet
4 14.84 14 0 +14% 7% +0% Belgium A Gitte Brouwers 2 Mare 1119
Vandekerckhove
2L Brent L Zita Vervoort
Vanschoubroek
7 8.03 9.01 0 +1% -10% 2% Belgium 2 Matteo Cocquyt L Louka 1118
Dejaegher

A Thor Deraedt A Bo Turpyn



TSRO

Single Rope

Double Unders

Speed Rela

Pair Freestyle

Team Freestyle

Total

Entry

Members

Country

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm Rank

Rsum

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

1353

Lyna De Vos

Lien Van Laerhoven
Jitte Bolyn

Fleur Peeters

Jill Lombaerts

Belgium

151

52,77

304

21,79

44,23

100,00

1 11,55

64,88

26

239,44

1354

Roos Vandervelden
Marie Simons

Flore Van Steen
Emma Vandervorst
Heleen Schuurmans
Maija Mans

Belgium

169,5

86,38

342

97,03

2| 36,45

79,77

2 16,85

99,67

362,85

1355

Bente Van Ingelgem
Nell Van Den Abbeele
Amélie Jacobs

Ellen Callens

Belgium

167

81,83

340,5

94,06

3 18,21

32,35

7 13,34

76,63

17

284,88

1356

Leonie Mathilda Kramer
Mia Emily Koslowski
Fiona Andrea Hoffmann
Fabienne Wilk

Maria Aurelia Mannheim

Germany

161,5

71,84

329,5

72,28

6| 13,74

20,73

9) 10,91

60,68

27

225,53

1357

Lina Méller
Theresa Patzmann
Amelie Jittner
Sena Idil Tamer
Linda Kladtke

Germany

158

65,49

309

31,69

1,00

13

50,63

36

148,81

1358

Zséfia Zsuzsanna Mihélik
Fanni Réka Kovats
Liliana Wojnowska

Kitti Andorfi-Kovacs

Hungary

177

100,00

340,5

94,06

3] 2607

52,79

3| 12,72

72,56

12

319,41

1359

Julianna Csanyi
Jazmin Gazsi
Iringd Gazsi
Boglarka Piri

Hungary

146

43,69

11

306

25,75

14,09

21,64

17,61

12|

41

108,69

11

11

1360

Emilia Szabd
Petra Filotés
Zséfia Filotas
Rebeka Fénai

Hungary

144

40,06

12

310,5

34,66

4,48

11 4,87

21,02

10|

41

100,22

11

12

1361

Alva Degrer
Karolina Mansson
Sofia Strang
Emelie Wennberg
Molly Ceder

Sweden

122,5

13

293,5

7,22

3,78

12

51

6,78

13

1362

Frida Murmark

Matilda Odenhag
Emmy Wettergren
Madison Stenfeldt

Sweden

152,5

55,50

299,5

12,88

9,14

8,77

10

18,53

95,68

10

1379

Noor Vandevelde
Mira Minnaert
Louka Dejaegher
Thor Deraedt
Matteo Cocquyt
Bo Turpyn

Belgium

151

52,77

343,5

100,00

1 21,22

40,18

5 13,66

78,73

271,68

1380

Brent Vanschoubroek
Charlotte Decuypere
Zita Vervoort

Mare Vandekerckhove
Gitte Brouwers

Belgium

164

76,39

336,5

86,14

33,11

35,47

231,10

1381

Len Bruers

Lana Verlooy
Emilie Gabriéls
Emma Tuyteleers
Eleni Smet
Magali Haes

Belgium

151

52,77

317

47,53

7 25,16

50,42

100,00

250,72




TDDO

Double Dutch

Speed Rela

Speed Sprint

Pair Freestyle

Single Freestyl

3

Total

Entry

Members

Country

Score

Norm

Rank

Score Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Rsum

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

1363

Lyna De Vos

Lien Van Laerhoven
Jitte Bolyn

Fleur Peeters

Jill Lombaerts

Belgium

293,5

76,26

150,5 61,88

14,51

44,86

27,51

79,98

16

262,97

1364

Emma Vandervorst
Marie Simons

Flore Van Steen
Heleen Schuurmans
Maija Mans

Roos Vandervelden

Belgium

241

34,00

146 56,76

17,86

61,15

21,85

52,47

22

204,38

1365

Ellen Callens

Colette Callaert
Amélie Jacobs

Bente Van Ingelgem
Nell Van Den Abbeele

Belgium

323

100,00

184 100,00

25,85

100,00

26,84

76,72

376,72

1366

Fabienne Wilk

Maria Aurelia Mannheim
Leonie Mathilda Kramer
Mia Emily Koslowski
Fiona Andrea Hoffmann

Germany

310

89,54

133 41,97

10]

15,77

50,99

22,18

54,07

21

236,56

1367

Lina Moller
Theresa Patzmann
Amelie Jittner
Sena Idil Tamer
Linda Kladtke

Germany

200

1,00

11

140 49,93

10,27

24,24

14,67

17,57

35

92,75

10

1368

Rebeka Fonai
Zsdfia Filotas
Petra Filotas
Emilia Szabd

Hungary

230

25,15

97 1,00

11

7,57

11,11

10}

13,25

10,67

10]

40

47,93

11

1369

Karolina Mansson
Sofia Strang
Emelie Wennberg
Molly Ceder
Alva Degrer

Sweden

276

62,17

144,5 55,05

5,49

1,00

11

11,26

1,00

11

34

119,22

1370

Frida Murmark
Matilda Odenhag
Madison Stenfeldt
Emmy Wettergren

Sweden

248,5

40,04

175 89,76

8,56

15,93

13,56

12,18

26

157,90

1382

Bo Turpyn

Mira Minnaert
Noor Vandevelde
Louka Dejaegher
Thor Deraedt
Matteo Cocquyt

Belgium

285

69,41

159,5 72,12

8,03

13,35

17,3

30,35

23

185,24

1383

Brent Vanschoubroek
Mare Vandekerckhove
Charlotte Decuypere
Zita Vervoort

Gitte Brouwers

Belgium

206

5,83

10]

147 57,90

14,84

46,46

31,35

98,64

22

208,83

1384

Len Bruers
Emilie Gabriéls
Magali Haes
Eleni Smet
Emma Tuyteleers

Belgium

251

42,05

141 51,07

16,6

55,02

31,63

100,00

18

248,14




Double

Dutch

Singl

Rope

Speed Relay

Speed Sprint

Pair Freestyle

Single Freest

Double Unders

Speed Rela

Pair Freestyle

Team Freest

le

Total

Score Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Rsum

Entry

Country

Score

Norm Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Score

Norm

Rank

Nsum Rank

Tiebreak

1371

Jitte Bolyn

Lien Van Laerhoven
Lyna De Vos

Fleur Peeters

Jill Lombaerts

Belgium

293,5

76,26

3] 150,5

61,88

14,51

44,86

27,51

79,98

151

61,44

304

73,93

44,23

100,00

11,55

64,88

563,22

1372

Roos Vandervelden
Marie Simons

Flore Van Steen
Emma Vandervorst
Heleen Schuurmans
Maija Mans

Belgium

241

34,00

56,76

17,86

61,15

21,85

52,47

169,5

100,00

342

99,01

36,45

79,77

16,85

99,67

29

582,83

1373

Bente Van Ingelgem
Nell Van Den Abbeele
Amélie Jacobs

Ellen Callens

Colette Callaert

Belgium

323

100,00

100,00

25,85

100,00

26,84

76,72

167

94,79

3405

98,02

18,21

32,35

13,34

76,63

22

678,51

1374

Fabienne Wilk

Maria Aurelia Mannheim
Leonie Mathilda Kramer
Mia Emily Koslowski
Fiona Andrea Hoffmann

Germany

310

89,54

41,97

10

15,77

50,99

22,18

54,07

1615

83,33

3295

90,76

13,74

20,73

10,91

60,68

43

492,05

1375

Theresa Patzmann
Lina Moller

Sena Idil Tamer
Amelie Jittner
Linda Kladtke

Germany

200

49,93

10,27

24,24,

14,67

17,57

158

76,03

309

77,23

50,63

66

297,64

1376

Rebeka Fonai
Emilia Szabd
Petra Filotds
Zs6fia Filotas

Hungary

230

25,15

11

11,11

13,25

10,67

10§

144

46,85

3105

78,22

21,02

75

198,51

1377

Karolina Mansson
Sofia Strang
Emelie Wennberg
Molly Ceder
Alva Degrer

Sweden

276

62,17

5| 144,5

55,05

5,49

1,00

11,26

1,00

11

122

1,00

1935

1,00

11

7,22

3,78

1,00

11

77

126,00

1378

Emmy Wettergren
Madison Stenfeldt
Matilda Odenhag
Frida Murmark

Sweden

2485

40,04

89,76

15,93

13,56

12,18

152,5

64,57

299,5

70,96

10

8,77

18,53

10

60

320,73

1385

Noor Vandevelde
Mira Minnaert
Bo Turpyn

Louka Dejaegher
Thor Deraedt
Matteo Cocquyt

Belgium

285

69,41

4 159,5

72,12

13,35

30,35

61,44

3435

100,00

21,22

40,18

13,66

78,73

38

465,59

1386

Brent Vanschoubroek
Gitte Brouwers
Charlotte Decuypere
Zita Vervoort

Mare Vandekerckhove

Belgium

206

57,90

14,84

46,46

5|

31,35

98,64

164

88,54

336,5

95,38

33,11

35,47

42

461,32

1387

Len Bruers
Emma Tuyteleers
Eleni Smet
Magali Haes
Emilie Gabriéls
Lana Verlooy

Belgium

251

42,05

51,07

55,02

31,63

100,00

151

61,44

317

82,51

25,16

50,42

100,00

35

542,51




